Toughflood”

Ultra efficient 200W directional floodlight

» Upto 143 Lumens per circuit Watt

» 5 different beam angle options available

» LED modules can be adjusted individually

» |P66 weather resistance

» Features 10KV Surge protector as standard

e Produced to order, contact JCC customer services on 01243 838999

Code
JC45222/30
JC45222/45
JC45222/70
JC45222/711
JC45222/613

Produced to order, contact JCC customer services on 01243 838999.

Description

Toughflood 30° Symmetric
Toughflood 45° Symmetric
Toughflood 70° Symmetric

Toughflood 70x110° Symmetric

Col temp.
4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K

Toughflood 60x130° Asymmetric 4000K

*Requires online registration.

Di

No
No
No
No
No

m.

Watt

200W
200W
200W
200W
200W

Lumens
28,100
28,100
28,100
28,400
28,500

LpcwW
141
141
141
142
143
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Classification

@ Class 1
P66 | 240V
K10

LED
4000K | CRERa (70)

Finishes
Black

Construction

Body: Aluminium
Lens: Polycarbonate
Bracket: Galvanised steel

JC45222

544mm

All data sheets and installation sheets
available at jcc.co.uk



