Toughflood™ High Output

Ultra efficient 200W directional floodlight

- Up to 143 Lumens per circuit Watt
- 5 different beam angle options available
- LED modules can be adjusted individually
- IP66 weather resistance
- Features 10KV Surge protector as standard
- Produced to order, contact JCC customer services on 01243 838999



Code	Description	Col temp.	Dim.	Watt	Lumens	LpcW
JC 45222/30	Toughflood 30° Symmetric	4000K	No	200W	28,100	141
JC 45222/45	Toughflood 45° Symmetric	4000K	No	200W	28,100	141
JC 45222/70	Toughflood 70° Symmetric	4000K	No	200W	28,100	141
JC 45222/711	Toughflood 70x110° Symmetric	4000K	No	200W	28,400	142
JC 45222/613	Toughflood 60x130° Asymmetric	4000K	No	200W	28,500	143

Produced to order, contact JCC customer services on 01243 838999.



New product for 2018



5 year ext. warranty*



Multiple lens options available



Produced to order call 01243 838999

Classification

Class 1 IP66 | 240V IK10

LED

4000K | CRI: Ra (70)

Finishes

Black

Construction

Body: Aluminium Lens: Polycarbonate Bracket: Galvanised steel

JC45222



